Tuesday March 26, 2024

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:55 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM

District Attorney
State Court

Public Defender
Juvenile Court
Probate Court
Sheriff, Heat, SRO
Sheriff, Jail

Fire

EMS

Tax Commissioner

11:45-1:00 PM Lunch

1:00 PM Fleet Services

1:15 PM Roads & Bridges

1:30 PM Facilities Mgmt./Transit
1:50 PM Information Technology
2:10 PM Senior Center

2:20 PM Landfill

2:30 PM Airport

2:50 PM Habersham County Library
3:10 PM TBD

Thursday March 28, 2024

9:30 AM Superior Court & Law Lib
9:45 AM Parks & Recreation

10:00 AM Coroner

10:15 AM Development Authority
10:30 AM TBD

Wednesday March 27, 2024

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM

Solicitor

Magistrate Court

Clerk of Court

Elections & Registration
Planning & Development
Extension Services

Tax Assessors
Accountability Courts

12:00 — 1:00PM Lunch

1:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM
2:55 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM

Animal Control
Emergency Mgmt. & E911
County Commissioners/Clerk
Public Information Office
County Manager

Human Resources

Finance & Countywide
Soque River Keepers
Habersham Co Health Dept



