Tuesday March 26, 2024		Wednesday March 27, 2024	
9:30 AM	District Attorney	9:30 AM	Solicitor
9:45 AM	State Court	9:45 AM	Magistrate Court
10:00 AM	Public Defender	10:00 AM	Clerk of Court
10:15 AM	Juvenile Court	10:20 AM	Elections & Registration
10:30 AM	Probate Court	10:40 AM	Planning & Development
10:40 AM	Sheriff, Heat, SRO	11:00 AM	Extension Services
10:55 AM	Sheriff, Jail	11:15 AM	Tax Assessors
11:10 AM	Fire	11:30 AM	Accountability Courts
11:20 AM	EMS	11:45 AM	
11:30 AM	Tax Commissioner		
11:45 - 1:00 PM Lunch		12:00 – 1:00PM Lunch	
11.43 - 1.00 I WI Lunen		12.00 - 1.001	W Eulien
1:00 PM	Fleet Services	1:00 PM	Animal Control
1:15 PM	Roads & Bridges	1:20 PM	Emergency Mgmt. & E911
1:30 PM	Facilities Mgmt./Transit	1:40 PM	County Commissioners/Clerk
1:50 PM	Information Technology	2:00 PM	Public Information Office
2:10 PM	Senior Center	2:20 PM	County Manager
2:20 PM	Landfill	2:30 PM	Human Resources
2:30 PM	Airport	2:55 PM	Finance & Countywide
2:50 PM	Habersham County Library	3:10 PM	Soque River Keepers
3:10 PM	TBD	3:20 PM	Habersham Co Health Dept
Thursday Ma		10 45 43 5	
9:30 AM	Superior Court & Law Lib	10:45 AM	
9:45 AM	Parks & Recreation	11:00 AM	
10:00 AM	Coroner	11:15 AM	
10:15 AM	Development Authority	11:30 AM	
10:30 AM	TBD		